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TEAM

What can Brown do 4 me
Who's Dick C. Wrecked?
Triple A

Fe-Brees

Cheesecurds

RB's Who Needs EM?
Jerry's Kids

The Lewis Revival

Total Points
TEAM

Who's Dick C. Wrecked?
What can Brown do 4 me
Triple A

Fe-Brees

Cheesecurds

RB's Who Needs EM?
The Lewis Revival
Jerry's Kids

o N

10
11
15
15
15
23

OO0 o0oo0ooooo-H

PTS

1838.20
1703.60
1664.20
1621.00
1597.50
1585.10
1426.50
1426.10

PCT
0.731
0.692
0.615
0.577
0.423
0.423
0.423
0.115

PF
2853.40
2901.00
2875.40
2664.20
2641.80
2550.60
2368.80
2244.00

PA
2562.30
2515.80
2579.70
2554.90
2644.10
2633.10
2629.50
2979.80

STREAK
Won 5
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 9
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League Playoffs

1. What can Brown do 4 mel00.30
8. The Lewis Revival 83.30
5. Cheesecurds 124.10
4. Fe-Brees 91.80
3. Triple A 89.40
6. RB's Who Needs EM? 130.90

~

. Jerry's Kids 112.10
. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?160.10

N

1. What can Brown do 4 me 91.00
6. RB's Who Needs EM?  83.20

5. Cheesecurds 87.50
2. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?103.60

Champion: Who's Dick C. Wrecked?

1. What can Brown do 4 me 85.60
2. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?124.00
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