

PACKINGS

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
What can Brown do 4 me	19	7	0	0.731	2853.40	2562.30	Won 5
Who's Dick C. Wrecked?	18	8	0	0.692	2901.00	2515.80	Won 8
Triple A	16	10	0	0.615	2875.40	2579.70	Lost 2
Fe-Brees	15	11	0	0.577	2664.20	2554.90	Won 2
Cheesecurds	11	15	0	0.423	2641.80	2644.10	Lost 4
RB's Who Needs EM?	11	15	0	0.423	2550.60	2633.10	Won 2
Jerry's Kids	11	15	0	0.423	2368.80	2629.50	Lost 4
The Lewis Revival	3	23	0	0.115	2244.00	2979.80	Lost 9

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Who's Dick C. Wrecked?	1838.20
What can Brown do 4 me	1703.60
Triple A	1664.20
Fe-Brees	1621.00
Cheesecurds	1597.50
RB's Who Needs EM?	1585.10
The Lewis Revival	1426.50
Jerry's Kids	1426.10



League Playoffs

1. What can Brown do 4 me100.308. The Lewis Revival 83.30

5. Cheesecurds 124.10 1. What can Brown do 4 me 91.00 4. Fe-Brees 91.80 6. RB's Who Needs EM? 83.20

1. What can Brown do 4 me 85.60 2. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?124.00

3. Triple A 89.40 5. Cheesecurds 87.50 6. RB's Who Needs EM? 130.90 2. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?103.60

7. Jerry's Kids 112.10 2. Who's Dick C. Wrecked?160.10

Champion: Who's Dick C. Wrecked?